02
Innovation for sustainability
Expansion Joint System is a main object installed in bridge construction for smooth movement of bridge deck from temperature
change, drying shrinkage, live load, etc. It is frequently damaged by increase of traffic volume, inattention on installation and
maintenance, and that causes secondary damage on durability issues of the bridge construction.
The Long-run Expansion Joint System that we developed as an innovative maintenance method is designed to solve the inefficiency
of the existing expansion joint system based on our experiences as a professional facility maintenance and safety inspection company
on Bridge Expansion Joint System. Currently, the expansion joint is considered as a consumable material and Long-run Expansion

4 5 6
Condition check after construction (4 yrs later)
10
※ The product specifications are standard and subjected to change with the specifications and characteristics of a bridge
※ The above product specification has an error range of ± 1~5mm depending on the specifications and characteristics
※ Movement range from 400 to 500mm is produced with steel
(Unit : mm)
LFJ Specification
Model
Max.Allowable Product Data Block-out Laying gap(E)
BOLT(per M)
Amt. of Reinforcement
(Kg)
Concrete
(Per M)㎥Movement A B C D Min Avg Max
LFJ-50 50 124 99 200 300 20 45 70 M16*45,10EA 19.60 0.12
LFJ-60 60 129 99 200 300 20 50 80 M16*45,10EA 19.60 0.12
LFJ-80 80 139 99 200 300 20 60 100 M16*45,10EA 19.60 0.12
LFJ-100 100 175 125 200 300 20 70 120 M16*45,10EA 19.60 0.12
LFJ-130 130 190 125 200 300 20 85 150 M16*45,10EA 19.60 0.12
LFJ-150 150 232 134 200 350 20 95 170 M18*45,10EA M14*40,6EA 20.50 0.17
LFJ-160 160 232 134 250 350 20 100 180 M18*45,10EA M14*40,6EA 20.50 0.17
LFJ-200 200 282 186 250 400 20 120 220 M22*50,10EA M18*45,6EA 20.90 0.20
LFJ-230 230 307 186 250 450 20 135 250 M22*50,10EA M18*45,6EA 20.90 0.20
LFJ-250 250 346 226 250 450 20 145 270 M22*50,10EA M18*45,6EA 20.90 0.20
LFJ-300 300 371 226 250 500 20 170 320 M22*50,10EA M18*45,6EA 21.00 0.25
LFJ-350 350 430 250 250 550 40 215 390 M24*60,10EA M20*50,6EA 21.00 0.27
LFJ-400 400 500 299 250 600 40 240 440 M24*60,10EA M20*50,6EA 21.20 0.30
LFJ-450 450 550 330 300 600 40 265 490 M24*60,10EA M20*50,6EA 21.80 0.36
LFJ-500 500 615 364 300 600 40 290 540 M24*60,10EA M20*50,6EA 21.80 0.36
Footpath Finishing Treatment of longitudinal and transverse EJ
※ Additional costs incurred Site : Hyunam Bridge (in Daejeon City, Korea)
Ascon
Slab Concrete

11
ILWONTECH CO., LTD.
DE
Slab Concrete Steel Girder
C
A
B
Ascon Ascon
Model
Max.Allowable Product Data Block-out Laying gap(E)
BOLT(per M)
Amt. of Reinforcement
(Kg)
Concrete
(Per M)㎥Movement A B C D Min Avg Max
LFJ-E60 60 126 90 200 300 20 50 80 M18*120H*200L, 10EA 18.70 0.12
LFJ-E80 80 136 90 200 300 20 60 100 M18*120H*200L, 10EA 18.70 0.12
LFJ-E100 100 164 109 200 300 20 70 120 M18*150H*200L, 10EA 18.70 0.12
LFJ-E110 110 164 109 200 300 20 75 130 M18*150H*200L, 10EA 18.70 0.12
LFJ-E130 130 169 109 200 300 20 85 150 M18*150H*200L, 10EA 18.70 0.12
LFJ-E160 160 210 132 250 400 20 100 180 M22*150H*250L, 10EA 19.98 0.20
LFJ-E200 200 248 150 250 400 20 120 220 M22*150H*250L, 10EA 19.98 0.20
LFJ-E230 230 292 183 250 400 20 135 250 M22*150H*250L, 10EA 19.98 0.20
LFJ-E250 250 312 183 250 400 20 145 270 M24*150H*250L, 10EA 19.98 0.20
LFJ-E300 300 389 255 250 500 20 170 320 M24*150H*250L, 10EA 20.08 0.25
LFJ-E350 350 454 297 250 500 20 185 370 M24*150H*250L, 10EA 20.08 0.25
LFJ-E400 400 490 345 250 600 40 240 440 M24*150H*250L, 10EA 21.20 0.30
LFJ-E500 500 590 365 300 600 40 290 540 M24*150H*250L, 10EA 21.80 0.36
※ The product specifications are standard and subjected to change with the specifications and characteristics of a bridge
※ The above product specification has an error range of ±1~5mm depending on the specifications and characteristics
LFJ-E Specification (Unit : mm)
Foothpath Finishing Installation Photo

Movement range :  300mm ~ 1500mm
 (transverse movement available)
Applicability :  Suitable for long span bridges with
 large movement
BFJ Sectional Diagram
(Unit : mm)BFJ Specification
Model
Max.Allowable Product Data Block-out Laying gap(E)
BOLT(per M)
Amt. of
 Reinforcement
(Kg)
Concrete
(Per M)㎥Movement range A B C D Min Avg Max
STEEL
BFJ-300 300 820 455 250 655 30 180 330 M22*60,12EA M14*45,6EA 74.63 0.33
BFJ-350 350 870 505 250 705 30 205 380 M22*60,12EA M14*45,6EA 75.53 0.35
BFJ-400 400 920 555 250 755 30 230 430 M22*60,12EA M14*45,6EA 92.23 0.38
BFJ-450 450 970 605 250 805 30 255 480 M22*60,12EA M14*45,6EA 105.91 0.40
BFJ-500 500 1020 655 250 905 30 280 530 M22*60,12EA M14*45,6EA 107.48 0.45
BFJ-600 600 1120 755 250 1005 30 330 630 M22*60,12EA M14*45,6EA 114.70 0.50
BFJ-700 700 1220 855 250 1105 30 380 730 M22*60,12EA M14*45,6EA 125.72 0.55
BFJ-800 800 1320 955 250 1205 30 430 830 M22*60,12EA M14*45,6EA 130.49 0.60
Finger Type
15
ILWONTECH CO., LTD.
(Unit : mm)[Application of LE-DPS on EJ]

LE-DPS Long-Run Expansion Joint
Debris Prevention Seal
Use : Debris prevention on EJ
[Debris Deposition on EJ]
Debris
Debris Debris Debris
16
Model
Max.Allowable Product Data Block-out Laying gap(E)
BOLT(per M)
Amt. of
Reinforcement
(Kg)
Concrete
(Per M)㎥Movement A B C D2 D1 Min Avg Max
ERJ-160 160 260 472 300 650 500 90 170 250 M16*55, 6EA 17.90 0
ERJ-250 250 310 522 300 700 500 90 215 340 M16*55, 6EA 17.90 0
ERJ-300 300 360 572 300 750 500 90 240 390 M18*55, 6EA 17.90 0
ERJ-400 400 460 672 300 850 500 90 290 490 M20*55, 6EA 17.90 0
ERJ-500 500 560 772 300 950 500 90 340 590 M20*55, 6EA 17.90 0
ERJ-600 600 660 872 300 1050 500 90 390 690 M24*55, 6EA 17.90 0
ERJ-700 700 760 972 300 1150 500 90 440 790 M24*55, 6EA 17.90 0
ERJ-800 800 860 1072 300 1250 500 90 490 890 M24*55, 6EA 17.90 0
Longitudinal behavior
Transverse behavior
Vertical behavior
Slab ConcreteSlab Concrete

Slab Concrete
Ascon
C
B
D
Slab Concrete
Ascon
Model
Max.Allowable Product Data Block-out Laying gap(E)
BOLT(per M)
Amt. of
Reinforcement
(Kg)
Concrete
(Per M)㎥Movement A B C D Min Avg Max
LMJ-20 20 67 63 200 300 20 30 40 M14*45,10EA
19.60
0.12
LMJ-40 40 67 63 200 300 20 40 60 M14*45,10EA 0.12
LMJ-50 50 67 63 200 300 20 45 70 M14*45,10EA 0.12
LMJ-60 60 67 63 200 300 20 50 80 M14*45,10EA 0.12
LMJ-80 80 67 63 200 300 20 60 100 M14*45,10EA 0.12
LMJ-100 100 82 73 200 300 20 70 120 M14*45,10EA 0.12
LMJ Specification
Model
Max.Allowable Product Data Block-out Laying gap(E)
BOLT(per M)
Amt. of
Reinforcement
(Kg)
Concrete
(Per M)㎥Movement A B C D Min Avg Max
LRJ-20 20 57 63 200 300 10 20 30 M14*45,10EA
19.60
0.12
LRJ-40 40 57 63 200 300 10 30 50 M14*45,10EA 0.12
LRJ-60 60 57 63 200 300 10 40 70 M14*45,10EA 0.12
LRJ-80 80 57 63 200 300 10 50 90 M14*45,10EA 0.12
LRJ-100 100 57 63 200 300 10 60 110 M14*45,10EA 0.12
※ The product specifications are standard and subjected to change with the specifications and characteristics of a bridge
LRJ Specification (Unit : mm)
(Unit : mm)
E

Rail  Type
Rail  Type
19
ILWONTECH CO., LTD.Rail  Type
A
E D
C
Ascon
Slab Concrete
Ascon
Slab Concrete
(Unit : mm)
Model
Max.Allowable Product Data Block-out Laying gap(E) Concrete
(Per M)㎥Movement A C D Min Avg Max
LCRJ-20 20 34 200 250 10 20 30 0.10
LCRJ-30 30 34 200 250 10 25 40 0.10
LCRJ-40 40 34 200 250 10 30 50 0.10
LCRJ-50 50 34 200 250 10 35 60 0.10
LCRJ-60 60 34 200 250 10 40 70 0.10
LCRJ-80 80 34 200 250 10 50 90 0.10
LCRJ-100 100 34 200 250 10 60 110 0.10
※ The product specifications are standard and subjected to change with the specifications and characteristics of a bridge
LCRJ Specification
(Unit : mm)
Foothpath Finishing Installation Photo

 that is concerned about occurring height difference
LHAJ Sectional Diagram
Embracing effect after intalling LHAJ
(Unit : mm)
Model
Max.Allowable
Movement
Product Data Block-out Laying gap(E)
BOLT(per M)
Amt. of
Reinforcement
(Kg)
Concrete
(Per M)㎥
Horizontal Vertical A B C D Min Avg Max
LHAJ-20 20 20 64 68 200 300 40 50 60 M14*45,10EA 19.10 0.12
LHAJ-40 20 40 64 68 200 300 40 50 60 M14*45,10EA 19.10 0.12
LHAJ-60 20 60 64 68 200 300 40 50 60 M14*45,10EA 19.10 0.12
LHAJ-80 20 80 64 68 200 300 40 50 60 M14*45,10EA 19.10 0.12
Rail  Type
21
ILWONTECH CO., LTD.
Slab Concrete

CASE-1
Height Difference 0mm
Laying gap 10mm(Min)
Wheel Inclination 0°
Height Difference 0mm
Laying gap 10mm(Min)
Wheel Inclination 0°
Comparison of Wheel Inclination
2222
Model
Max.Allowable Product Data Block-out Laying gap(E) Amt. of
Reinforcement
(Kg)
Concrete
(Per M)㎥Movement A B C D Min Avg Max
LCJ-20 20 90 87.5 180 250 20 30 40 14.80 0.09
LCJ-40 40 90 87.5 180 250 20 40 60 14.80 0.09
LCJ-60 60 90 87.5 180 250 20 50 80 14.80 0.09
LCJ-80 80 90 87.5 180 250 20 60 100 14.80 0.09
LCJ-100 100 90 87.5 180 250 20 70 120 14.80 0.09
※  Above product specification are standard and subjected to change with the specifications and characteristics of a bridge
1. Standards of amt. of steel reinforcement and anchor can be differed by condition of the site
2.  Above figures are subjected to change with specifications and characteristics of a bridge (Customize for products not listed on the
 specification)

RWJ 4 (TYPE-4)
AB
E
SLAB SLABSLAB
A
B
SLAB SLAB SLAB SLAB
E        C
A
B
(Unit : mm)
RWJ2 Specification
Model
Max.Allowable Product Data Laying gap(E)
Movement A B C Min Avg Max
RWJ2-20 30 286 135 121 20 30 40
RWJ2-40 50 306 135 121 20 40 60
RWJ2-50 60 316 135 121 20 50 80
RWJ2-60 70 326 135 121 20 50 80
RWJ2-80 90 346 135 121 20 60 100
RWJ2-100 110 395 135 150 20 70 120
RWJ2-120 130 415 135 150 20 80 140
RWJ2-135 145 430 135 150 20 87.5 155
RWJ2-150 160 475 135 180 20 95 170
P.C.LP.C.L
E
RWJ1 Specification
Model
Max.Allowable Product Data Laying gap(E)
Movement A B Min Avg Max
RWJ1-20 20 90 87.5 20 30 40
RWJ1-40 40 90 87.5 20 40 60
RWJ1-60 60 90 87.5 20 50 80
RWJ1-80 80 90 87.5 20 60 100
RWJ1-100 100 90 87.5 20 70 120
(Unit : mm)
RWJ 3 (TYPE-3)
SLABSLAB
E
C
D
A
B
SLAB SLAB
RWJ3 Specification
Model
Max
Expansion
Length
Laying gap(E) Product Data
Min Avg Max A B C D
RWJ3-50 50 25 50 75 275 61 11.5 5.5
RWJ3-100 50 75 100 125 325 61 11.5 5.5
RWJ3-150 50 125 150 175 390 61 16.0 5.5
RWJ3-200 50 175 200 225 440 61 20.5 5.5
(Unit : mm)
RWJ4 Specification
Model
Max.Allowable Product Data Laying gap(E)
Movement A B Min Avg Max
RWJ4-20 20 47 60 20 30 40
RWJ4-40 40 47 60 20 40 60
RWJ4-60 60 47 60 20 50 80
RWJ4-80 80 47 60 20 60 100
RWJ4-100 100 47 60 20 70 120
(Unit : mm)
(Unit : mm)
Special application
Top plate Cover Nut(Φ16)
Top plate Cover Nut(Φ16)
Washer
WasherAnchor bolt Anchor bolt
Rubber Seal Rubber Seal
Rubber pad
Rubber pad
AL Fixed Rail
(Aluminum alloy)
Drain Plate
242424242424224242424242442424242424242424224242424242422242422424242424442424444242244424444
Model
Max.Allowable Product Data Laying gap(E)
Movement B D C Min Avg Max
LAWJ-20 20 50 200 75 20 30 40
LAWJ-40 40 50 200 75 40 60 80
LAWJ-60 60 50 200 75 50 80 110
LAWJ-80 80 50 200 75 60 100 140
LAWJ-100 100 50 200 75 70 130 170
※ The width of EJ is subject to change to accommodate additional behavior
※  Above figures are subjected to change with specifications and
 characteristics of agricultural waterway(Customize for products not listed
 on the above table)